

MACC No. 132/2016 (132)

Order No. 55

Dated 05.07.2025

Today is fixed for filing of W.O. and D.C.F.
Petitioner files hazira through ld. Lawyer .
Additional W.S. is not filed.
Fix 12/08/2025 for Addl. W.S. and D.C.F.

D/C

Judge
(Motor Accident Claim Tribunal)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.